REVISION City of Foster City
13-Mar Parks and Recreation Department
SPRING 2024 SOFTBALL LEAGUE
MONDAY NIGHT COED

TEAM NAME MANAGER W L

Smashing Potatoes Russell Lee 6 1

Slide Piece Daniel Morris 6 2

30 Rack Jim Saloma 5 3

Sue Crew John DiMatteo 4 4

Balls Deep Scott Pastorino 1 6

Ice Packs & Ibuprofen Joshua Orvik 1 7

DATE TIME
18-Mar 7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
25-Mar 7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

1-Apr 7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

8-Apr 7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

15-Apr 7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

22-Apr 7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

29-Apr 7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6-May 7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
13-May 7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

LOCATION: EDGEWATER SOFTBALL FIELDS

HOME
Balls Deep
Balls Deep
Slide Piece

Smashing Potatoes
Slide Piece
30 Rack

Sue Crew
Ice Packs & Ibuprofen
Balls Deep

Ice Packs & Ibuprofen
30 Rack
Sue Crew

Ice Packs & Ibuprofen
Balls Deep
30 Rack

Ice Packs & Ibuprofen
30 Rack
Sue Crew

Ice Packs & Ibuprofen
Smashing Potatoes
Sue Crew

Slide Piece
Smashing Potatoes
30 Rack

Slide Piece
Smashing Potatoes
Balls Deep

SCORE
10

11

15

10

20

11

14

13

19

11

20

13

12

21

VS

VISITOR
Sue Crew
30 Rack
Ice Packs & Ibuprofen

Sue Crew
Smashing Potatoes
Ice Packs & Ibuprofen

30 Rack
Smashing Potatoes
Slide Piece

Balls Deep
Smashing Potatoes
Slide Piece

Sue Crew
Smashing Potatoes
Slide Piece

Slide Piece
Balls Deep
Smashing Potatoes

30 Rack
Slide Piece
Balls Deep

Balls Deep
Ice Packs & Ibuprofen
Sue Crew

Sue Crew
30 Rack
Ice Packs & Ibuprofen

SCORE2
15

13

3

10

13

0

14

12

21

12

14

6

23

19

13

21

8

21

16

12

23

20

17




20-May 7:00 PM

Smashing Potatoes

Balls Deep

8:00 PM Sue Crew Ice Packs & Ibuprofen
9:00 PM Slide Piece 30 Rack
3-Jun 7:00 PM Balls Deep 30 Rack
8:00 PM Slide Piece Ice Packs & Ibuprofen
9:00 PM Smashing Potatoes Sue Crew
10-Jun 7:00 PM Slide Piece 30 Rack
8:00 PM Smashing Potatoes Balls Deep
9:00 PM Sue Crew Ice Packs & Ibuprofen
17-Jun 7:00 PM 2nd Place 3rd Place
8:00 PM 1st Place 4th Place
9:00 PM Championship Game
TEAM NAME MANAGER RF RA RD
Slide Piece Daniel Morris 106 67 39
Smashing Potatoes Russell Lee 120 99 21
Balls Deep Scott Pastorino 104 121 -17
30 Rack Jim Saloma 102 73 29
Sue Crew John DiMatteo 98 79 19
Ice Packs & Ibuprofen Joshua Orvik 62 94 -32




